
Date Visitor Home Field

BMS RPS
Postponed Arthur Miller

Team GP W L T PTS

1 MCS 0 HMMS
Arthur Miller

HMMS 6 3 2 1 10

3 SMS 1 Hampton
Hampton M

Hampton 5 0 6 0 0

0 QMS 2 RNS
RNS

QMS 7 5 2 0 15

RPS 4 3 1 0 9

MCS BMS
Moved to Fri Oct. 18

RNS 5 4 1 0 12

0 SMS 6 RPS
Rescheduled Oct 2

BMS 3 0 2 1 1

0 RNS 3 HMMS
Arthur Miller

SMS 4 1 3 0 3

0 Hampton 2 QMS
Quispamsis M

MCS 4 3 2 0 9

SMS MCS
Rescheduled Oct. 21

3 RNS 1 BMS
Belleisle Regional

0 Hampton 4 RPS
Arthur Miller

0 HMMS 2 QMS
Quispamsis M.

1 SMS 7 RNS RNS 

1 Hampton 2 MCS
Field next to Kingston Market

2019 HEC JV Girls Schedule

Tue, Sept 24

Thu, Sept 26

Tue, Oct 1

JV Girls Soccer Standings

*Thurs, Oct 3

Updated October 10th, 2019



1 HMMS 1 BMS
Belleisle Regional

2 RPS 0 QMS
Quispamsis M

0 Hampton 4 RNS RNS

6 HMMS 1 SMS Sussex

2 RPS 4 MCS Played Oct.9

2 QMS 1 BMS Beleisle Regional

4 HMMS 0 HMS Hampton

BMS SMS Sussex

2 QMS 0 MCS Moved to Oct. 7th

RPS HMMS
Arthur Miller

BMS Hampton Hampton M

MCS RNS RNS

QMS SMS Sussex M

Thu, Oct 17 RPS RNS RNS Field

TBD

Thurs Oct 10

Tue, Oct 22

Tier 1 Semi-Finals

*Thurs, Oct 3

Tue, Oct 8

*Tue, Oct 15



TBD

TBD

TBD
Thurs, Oct 24

Tier 1 Final

Tier 2 Final

Tue, Oct 22
Tier 2  Semi-Finals        


